IT PAYS TO
UPGRADE
WITH A-DEC.
Get more with your
mechanical room
purchase!
Value up to $2,485
Valid January 1 to June 30, 2023

Newberg, Oregon 97132
United States
Tel:	 1.800.547.1883 Within USA/CAN
Tel:	 1.503.538.7478 Outside USA/CAN
Fax:	1.503.538.0276
a-dec.com
A-dec  Mechanical
Room Promotion
©2023 A-dec Inc. All rights reserved.
85.0898.00/E-only/1-23/Rev F
Promotion #1 — Promo code: PR0113
Promo Item Description Part Number
Purchase an
item from
this group
SC3 A-dec Air Compressor for 3 users (120V or 230V) F0008.03.120, F0008.03
SC5 A-dec Air Compressor for 5 users (120V or 230V) F0008.05.120, F0008.05
SC7 A-dec Air Compressor for 7 users F0008.07
SC10 A-dec Air Compressor for 10 users F0008.10
SC12 A-dec Air Compressor for 12 users F0008.12
Plus an item
from this group
DV5 A-dec Vacuum for 5 users F0002.05
DV7 A-dec Vacuum for 7 users F0002.07
DV10 A-dec Vacuum for 10 users F0002.10
DV12 A-dec Vacuum for 12 users F0002.12
Select a
complimentary
item from this
group